
UNPAID
Payment Method

Transaction Date

Suite # 12, F-6, Islamabad, PAK

Description

Stellar Hosting Plan 

Sub Total

Credit

Total

Gateway Transaction ID

No Related Transactions Found

Balance

Amount

Total

Rs.14000

Rs.14000

Rs.0.00

Rs.14000

Rs.14000

Invoice #194554476747

Address

Transactions
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Easypaisa: 
Maryam Zahid
03297443430

JazzCash: 
Maryam Zahid
03297443430

support@canadianserver.com
Whatsapp: 03297443430Meezan Bank

Maryam Zahid
02560105183167

After making the payment, please
send the screenshot to us on
WhatsApp or eMail.
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